



Legislation Details

File #: ID 20-001008 **Version:** 1 **Name:**

Type: Action Item **Status:** Agenda Ready

File created: 8/3/2020 **In control:** City Council

On agenda: 8/20/2020 **Final action:** 8/20/2020

Title: Approve Fourth Amendment to Agreement with Integrated Designs by SOMAM, Inc., in the amount of \$6,600 increasing the contract amount to \$138,315 for the ADA Upgrades at the City of Fresno Convention Center (Council District 3)

Sponsors: Public Works Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 20-001008 Fourth Amendment to Agreement

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/20/2020	1	City Council	approved	